A Contraction of the second se

35 MUNICIPAL DRIVE, LUMBERTON, NJ



- MEET AND GREET WITH YOUR LOCAL EMERGENCY RESPONDERS
- LIVE DEMONSTRATIONS OF EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT AND TECHNIQUES
- INTERACTIVE ACTIVITIES FOR KIDS AND
 FAMILIES

- INFORMATIONAL BOOTHS
- FOOD TRUCKS
- . MUSIC
- FIREWORKS AND MORE!

FIREWORKS AT DUSK!

FOR INFORMATION, CONTACT PATROLMAN STEPHEN SOLOVEY @SSOLOVEY@LUMBERTONTWP.COM

EVENT IS RAIN OR SHINE



LUMBERTON TOWNSHIP

EMERGENCY SERVICES NIGHT 2024

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT FORM

Lumberton Township Fire, EMS, Police, and OEM will be hosting a joint Emergency Services community night September 20, 2024. This event will be in place of National Night Out, and Fire Prevention, and will begin at 5pm, and conclude at 9pm. During the event, several demonstrations will occur for the public to view, and participate in. The above organizations need your business's financial support to make this planned evening a success.

Sponsor / Company Name:
Contact Name:
Address:
Phone: Email:
My Organization Wishes to Sponsor
\$2,500 Platinum Level Sponsor\$500 Silver Level Sponsor
\$1,000 Gold Level Sponsor\$250 Bronze Level Sponsor
 Platinum sponsor includes name and logo on individual sign banner, vendor table with yard sign, and recognized during opening ceremony. Gold sponsor includes name and logo on group sponsor sign board, vendor table, and recognized during opening ceremony. Silver and Bronze sponsor includes logo on yard signs throughout event, and vendor table.
Checks Payable to: Lumberton Police
Event contact information: Ryan Engle, Fire Chief – 609-685-5563 – rengle@lumertonfire.org

- or – Steve Solovey, Patrolman – ssolovey@lumbertontwp.com



LUMBERTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

35 MUNICIPAL DRIVE * LUMBERTON, NJ 08048 TEL: (609) 267-1111 * FAX: (609) 267-8284

ANTHONY D. NIPPINS CHIEF OF POLICE

Community Announcement: Lumberton Township Emergency Services Night

Dear Neighbors,

We are excited to announce that this year, in place of our traditional National Night Out, our community will be hosting an **Lumberton Township Emergency Services Night**. This special event will bring together our local police, fire department, EMS, OEM, and other essential responders for an evening of fun, education, and community spirit.

Event Details:

Date: Friday September 20, 2024

Time: 5p-9p

Location: Lumberton Township Municipal Complex

35 Municipal Dr. Lumberton, NJ 08048

What to Expect:

- Meet and greet with our local emergency responders.
- Live demonstrations of emergency equipment and techniques.
- Interactive activities for kids and families.
- Information booths on safety and emergency preparedness.
- Food, music, fireworks and more!

This is a wonderful opportunity to connect with those who serve and protect our community, learn valuable safety tips, and enjoy a fun-filled evening with your neighbors. We look forward to seeing you there!